
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-11 - GUYD. LAFONTANT -
13:45:37.491 1 1:57.090 72.867 61 104 19

13:47:38.392 2 2:00.901 70.570 74 106 19

13:49:41.241 3 2:02.849 69.451 67 106 19

13:51:37.342 4 1:56.101 73.488 74 104 19

13:53:46.041 5 2:08.699 66.294 73 108 19

13:55:43.259 6 1:57.218 72.787 67 107 19

13:57:36.104 7 1:52.845 75.608 72 105 19

L1-03 - MING HO TSUI -
13:45:49.694 1 2:01.773 70.065 58 102 19

13:47:43.597 2 1:53.903 74.906 61 101 19

13:49:42.273 3 1:58.676 71.893 69 102 19

13:51:38.687 4 1:56.414 73.290 55 101 19

13:53:45.830 5 2:07.143 67.106 45 91 19

13:55:44.059 6 1:58.229 72.165 52 100 19

13:57:39.550 7 1:55.491 73.876 53 100 19

L1-60 - KEVIN CHEN -
13:45:52.698 1 2:01.027 70.497 62 114 19

13:47:46.931 2 1:54.233 74.689 61 117 19

13:49:43.341 3 1:56.410 73.293 51 116 19

13:51:37.738 4 1:54.397 74.582 67 121 19

13:53:39.657 5 2:01.919 69.981 61 109 19

L1-25 - BLAKE GENTRY -
13:45:37.650 1 2:03.477 69.098 87 108 19

13:47:39.421 2 2:01.771 70.066 83 111 19

13:49:43.300 3 2:03.879 68.874 66 110 19

13:51:39.541 4 1:56.241 73.399 79 110 19

13:53:47.092 5 2:07.551 66.891 59 104 19

13:55:55.578 6 2:08.486 66.404 79 106 19

13:57:53.182 7 1:57.604 72.549 78 106 19

L1-41 - GREG PERDUE -
13:45:51.704 1 2:04.368 68.603 31 86 19

13:47:49.602 2 1:57.898 72.368 34 88 19

13:49:49.769 3 2:00.167 71.001 41 88 19

13:51:51.476 4 2:01.707 70.103 26 85 19

13:53:54.947 5 2:03.471 69.101 26 88 19

13:56:03.919 6 2:08.972 66.154 28 83 19

13:58:01.036 7 1:57.117 72.850 40 89 19

L3-13 - MIKE SHYU -
13:46:57.728 1 2:21.256 60.401 70 97 19

13:49:02.242 2 2:04.514 68.522 80 105 19

13:51:14.504 3 2:12.262 64.508 81 102 19

13:53:18.257 4 2:03.753 68.944 78 102 19

13:55:18.477 5 2:00.220 70.970 92 102 19

13:57:16.521 6 1:58.044 72.278 75 99 19

L1-07 - XIN ZHANG -
13:46:50.270 1 2:15.676 62.885 75 100 19

13:49:02.665 2 2:12.395 64.444 22 55 19

13:51:14.761 3 2:12.096 64.589 54 94 19

13:53:19.292 4 2:04.531 68.513 46 93 19

13:55:17.583 5 1:58.291 72.127 53 95 19

13:57:16.051 6 1:58.468 72.019 48 89 19

L1-05 - BERNARD CHAO -
13:45:54.210 1 2:05.693 67.880 34 87 19

13:48:02.281 2 2:08.071 66.619 23 85 19

13:50:04.737 3 2:02.456 69.674 23 84 19

13:52:09.620 4 2:04.883 68.320 24 83 19

13:54:08.563 5 1:58.943 71.732 39 86 19

L2-05 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
13:45:46.311 1 2:03.125 69.295 51 90 19

13:47:46.137 2 1:59.826 71.203 61 93 19

13:49:45.842 3 1:59.705 71.275 58 93 19

13:51:47.387 4 2:01.545 70.196 54 92 19



L1-35 - LUKASZ KASPEROWICZ -

13:45:06.223 1 2:08.425 66.436 16 67 19

13:47:11.248 2 2:05.025 68.242 13 61 19

13:49:20.351 3 2:09.103 66.087 12 62 19

13:51:24.439 4 2:04.088 68.758 19 69 19

13:53:32.743 5 2:08.304 66.498 13 65 19

13:55:32.470 6 1:59.727 71.262 12 62 19

13:57:35.007 7 2:02.537 69.628 12 60 19

L1-17 - JACKIE WU -
13:45:18.944 1 2:06.021 67.703 47 88 19

13:47:22.665 2 2:03.721 68.962 43 87 19

13:49:26.105 3 2:03.440 69.119 44 85 19

13:51:34.093 4 2:07.988 66.662 44 87 19

13:53:46.335 5 2:12.242 64.518 35 89 19

13:55:46.924 6 2:00.589 70.753 44 87 19

L2-35 - EUGENE LEE -
13:46:34.579 1 2:16.997 62.279 19 63 19

13:48:44.160 2 2:09.581 65.843 10 43 19

13:50:49.920 3 2:05.760 67.844 14 62 19

13:52:54.814 4 2:04.894 68.314 19 51 19

13:54:56.061 5 2:01.247 70.369 15 47 19

13:56:58.753 6 2:02.692 69.540 11 41 19

L2-33 - WAYLON DENO -
13:46:16.471 1 2:08.860 66.211 31 65 19

13:48:44.859 2 2:28.388 57.498 37 69 19

13:50:52.349 3 2:07.490 66.923 30 70 19

13:52:54.278 4 2:01.929 69.975 32 71 19

13:54:55.589 5 2:01.311 70.332 37 68 19

13:56:57.989 6 2:02.400 69.706 29 68 19

13:59:01.561 7 2:03.572 69.045 32 65 19

L1-10 - DENNIS KIM -
13:45:25.020 1 2:12.345 64.468 31 85 19

13:47:35.942 2 2:10.922 65.169 29 86 19

13:50:10.619 3 2:34.677 55.160 25 84 19

13:52:22.855 4 2:12.236 64.521 25 83 19

13:54:33.847 5 2:10.992 65.134 32 87 19

13:56:41.381 6 2:07.534 66.900 23 84 19

13:58:50.703 7 2:09.322 65.975 25 85 19

L2-12 - DARRYL TAMAYO -
13:45:24.430 1 2:14.418 63.474 67 97 19

13:47:36.425 2 2:11.995 64.639 63 95 19

13:49:49.529 3 2:13.104 64.100 64 95 19

13:51:59.740 4 2:10.211 65.524 65 96 19

13:54:08.185 5 2:08.445 66.425 60 94 19

13:56:19.603 6 2:11.418 64.923 60 97 19

13:58:29.550 7 2:09.947 65.658 51 98 19

L1-48 - GALVIN LIUFU -
13:47:00.652 1 2:22.582 59.839 39 89 19

13:49:22.780 2 2:22.128 60.030 64 96 19

13:51:32.844 3 2:10.064 65.598 79 98 19

13:53:51.236 4 2:18.392 61.651 77 96 19

13:56:12.216 5 2:20.980 60.519 47 90 19

13:58:27.271 6 2:15.055 63.174 56 94 19

L1-14 - SHANTEL SCHWENGLER -
13:47:28.795 1 2:20.907 60.551 57 78 19

13:49:41.798 2 2:13.003 64.149 55 77 19

13:51:52.040 3 2:10.242 65.509 52 80 19

13:54:03.696 4 2:11.656 64.805 44 68 19

13:56:16.596 5 2:12.900 64.199 35 66 19

L1-56 - MOSTAFA BABOLI -
13:46:34.747 1 2:16.472 62.518 46 96 19

13:48:47.241 2 2:12.494 64.395 85 100 19

13:51:06.508 3 2:19.267 61.264 74 98 19

13:56:20.349 4 5:13.841 27.186 44 94 19

13:58:35.494 5 2:15.145 63.132 86 102 19

L1-23 - SHEN LIUFU -
13:45:32.640 1 2:14.945 63.226 73 108 19

13:47:46.726 2 2:14.086 63.631 82 110 19

13:50:02.341 3 2:15.615 62.913 81 109 19



13:52:20.262 4 2:17.921 61.862 79 111 19

13:54:35.886 5 2:15.624 62.909 76 109 19

13:56:49.387 6 2:13.501 63.910 80 110 19

13:59:02.800 7 2:13.413 63.952 85 107 19

L1-33 - ANA MATA -
13:46:37.859 1 2:26.530 58.227 46 75 19

13:49:03.737 2 2:25.878 58.487 25 68 19

13:51:20.022 3 2:16.285 62.604 37 72 19

13:53:44.418 4 2:24.396 59.088 30 72 19

13:56:26.382 5 2:41.964 52.678 34 70 19

13:58:43.905 6 2:17.523 62.041 47 75 19

L1-08 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
13:46:38.771 1 2:26.673 58.170 60 84 19

13:49:05.109 2 2:26.338 58.303 57 86 19

13:51:21.457 3 2:16.348 62.575 45 85 19

13:53:45.795 4 2:24.338 59.111 24 76 19

13:56:07.446 5 2:21.651 60.233 12 70 19

13:58:25.167 6 2:17.721 61.951 16 68 19

L1-21 - JAEUK KIM -
13:46:11.087 1 2:28.637 57.402 56 83 19

13:48:43.709 2 2:32.622 55.903 37 82 19

13:51:15.771 3 2:32.062 56.109 33 75 19

13:53:41.617 4 2:25.846 58.500 31 74 19

13:56:04.629 5 2:23.012 59.659 32 70 19

13:58:25.181 6 2:20.552 60.704 33 73 19

L2-36 - RAMESH MISRA -
13:46:29.644 1 2:22.112 60.037 25 55 19

13:48:52.122 2 2:22.478 59.883 16 54 19

13:51:18.460 3 2:26.338 58.303 11 52 19

13:53:45.733 4 2:27.273 57.933 36 85 19

13:56:12.614 5 2:26.881 58.088 15 55 19

13:58:35.665 6 2:23.051 59.643 16 52 19

L1-52 - ZIYUE WANG -
13:46:59.485 1 2:22.328 59.946 69 100 19

13:49:22.099 2 2:22.614 59.826 73 101 19

L1-43 - FAUSTO SOTO -
13:46:14.868 1 2:23.042 59.647 100 105 19

13:48:46.366 2 2:31.498 56.318 78 105 19

13:51:17.124 3 2:30.758 56.594 58 101 19

13:53:42.917 4 2:25.793 58.521 88 102 19

13:56:07.099 5 2:24.182 59.175 47 100 19

13:58:29.518 6 2:22.419 59.908 72 104 19

L1-19 - JI SUH -
13:46:15.993 1 2:26.581 58.207 25 54 19

13:48:49.251 2 2:33.258 55.671 24 52 19

13:51:22.027 3 2:32.776 55.846 24 52 19

13:53:52.462 4 2:30.435 56.716 24 54 19

13:56:18.461 5 2:25.999 58.439 26 55 19

13:58:43.163 6 2:24.702 58.963 15 51 19

L1-27 - KAREN GRANT -
13:46:12.734 1 2:24.950 58.862 70 89 19

13:48:44.266 2 2:31.532 56.305 63 89 19

13:51:17.087 3 2:32.821 55.830 66 90 19

13:53:50.916 4 2:33.829 55.464 70 82 19

13:56:15.883 5 2:24.967 58.855 69 83 19

13:58:43.283 6 2:27.400 57.883 55 86 19

L1-46 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
13:46:36.457 1 2:28.219 57.563 127 115 19

13:49:02.780 2 2:26.323 58.309 99 111 19

13:51:31.242 3 2:28.462 57.469 104 110 19

13:53:56.272 4 2:25.030 58.829 101 115 19

L1-04 - JEFFREY RICHARDSON -
13:46:54.753 1 2:45.791 51.462 99 112 19

13:49:43.520 2 2:48.767 50.555 112 114 19

L1-12 - RODRIGO CARRORA -
13:51:18.528 1 8:21.800 17.003 3 42 19
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